
BUONGIORNO
GOOD MORNIN

G
BREAKFAST ‘TIL 11AM

Toasted and served with cultured butter and a choice of vegemite, jam, peanut butter

Yoghurt & granola 
Seasonal fruit, greek yogurt, pecan and chai spiced granola, honey

Sauté wild mushrooms, scramble eggs, ricotta salata, served on sourdough toast

Organic sourdough 

Wild mushrooms toast 

SIDES

Bacon   6 
Scrambled eggs   6
Avocado   6 

Fried egg ea   4 Sourdough / gluten free  4 
 Sauté wild mushroom   7 

Smoked salmon   7 

Spinach   5

1.4% credit card surcharge applicable / 10% staff gratuity will be applied to all bookings of 8 or more people

Please inform our staff of any food allergies. We cannot guarantee the absence of allergens as our dishes are prepared

in a kitchen that contains them.

OSTERIA & CAFE

14

18

27

Tomato, basil, smashed avocado ricotta salata, served on sourdough toast

Italiano tomato toast 24

gf

gf opt.

gf opt.

gf opt.

Scramble eggs, smashed avo, halloumi, spianach, smoked salmon

Margot Roll 24gf opt.



BREAKFAST ‘TIL 11AM

1.4% credit card surcharge applicable / 10% staff gratuity will be applied to all bookings of 8 or more people

OSTERIA & CAFE

JUICES 8
Orange - Australian seasonal orange

Ginger apple - green apple, lemon, ginger

Beets - green apple, carrot, ginger, lime

Green - green apple, celery, pear, silver b, lemon, ginger

 

COFFEES &.

Ristretto/Espresso/Macchiato    

Long Black               

Flat white/Latte/Cappuccino  

Magic  

Single Origin Filter                                                  

Mocha                                                 

Hot Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Masala Sticky Chai

Matcha Latte

                             

TEAS

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Gunpowder Green

Peppermint

Lemongrass Ginger

5

5.5
5.5
6.3
6.3
6

6.2
7.2
6.7
6.7                           

5.7

SPECIALTIES

COLD SHOWER

coconut water|double espresso

LE DELIZIE

espresso | whipped cream |choice of flavour - caramel |hazelnut |nutella

IL CLASSICO ITALIANO

espresso | whipped cream

PASTRIES & COOKIES

croissant 6.5| chocolate croissant 7 

caramelized onion, goats cheese tart 10

MIMOSA

Prosecco                                        18

Champagne                                  28

10

10

8

BUONGIORNO
GOOD MORNIN

G



Rigatoni, osso buco ragout, peas, taleggio cheese fondue
Ravioli mantovana, fermented pumpkin, toasted almonds, burnt butter
Tagliatelle, cacio & pepe, wild mushroom, pecorino romano
Rigatoni carbonara, yolk, smoked guanciale, dry aged pecorino

BITES

STARTERS

PASTA FRESCA

SIDES

BASQUE GRILL

SIGNATURE CUT TO SHARE

Mixed leaf, french dressing
Fries, margot seasoning

Double hanger, 2GR full blood wagyu
Rib eye, brooklyn valley, 600gr
Fiorentina, brooklyn valley, 800gr

Organic sourdough, cultured butter
Sicilian olives, lemon peel
Prosciutto di parma, buffalo mozzarella, charred sourdough

Charred corn, kombu butter, chive
Charred broccolini, romesco sauce

MAINS

 14

14

 165/ kg

 130
 140

 14

 16

All sharing cuts are served with
condiments: Beef Jus,

Horseradish Cream, Chimichurri.

1.4% credit card surcharge applicable / 10% staff gratuity will be applied to all bookings of 8 or more people Please inform our staff of any food allergies. We cannot guarantee the
absence of allergens as our dishes are prepared

in a kitchen that contains them.

gf & df opt.

gf & df opt.

Pacchero allo scoglio, mussel, squid, blue eye cod, confit tomato

df/gf opt.

gf/df opt.

gf/df opt.

gf/df

gf/df

df/vg
gf/df/v
gf opt.

Steak frites, 250g riverine sirloin, fries, beef jus
Margot burger- 150g beef, gruyere, tomato, pickles, dijon mayo, fries
Bannockburn chicken salad, feta, preserved lemon, provençal dressing

Steak tartare, confit yolk, pommes paille
King fish ceviche, aji marillo, pickled shallot, sardinian flatbread
Tomato salad, buffalo stracciatella, olive crumb, basil oil
Grilled skull island prawns, calabrian nduja butter, espelette
Charcuterie, capocollo, soppressata, pickles, taleggio, lavash bread

Crumbed flathead, pommes anne, green pea, tartare sauce
Market fish, sautéed wild spinach, buerre blanc, confit tomato
Eggplant parmigiana, smoked scamorza crema, tomato sugo, fresh basil

gf/df opt.
gf/df opt.

gf/df opt.

gf/df opt.
gf/df opt.

gf/df opt.

Roman supplì, crispy rice arancini, slow cooked ragu, melting mozzarella gf/ 2 pc

 53

29

43
51

gf/df opt. 39

38

29/43

28/41
df opt. 26/39
gf/df opt. 25/34

28/41

29

31

 26
 38
51

 8
 10
 28
14
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MARGOT SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Barrel Aged Negroni 28

Margot Martini

Margot Spritz

Crodino Biondo

Innuendo 

Colada Fizz - Mocktail

Gin, Vermouth, Campari, Orange

Vodka/Gin, Noilly Prat, Capperberry Oil 
21

Gin, Aperol, Grapefruit, Hibiscus Syrup, Sparkling wine

Crodino, Martini Bianco, Bay Leaf

19

18

Red Mill Rum, Vermouth, Sloe Gin, Lemon, Rosemary

21

16

Pinepple Juice, Coconut, Soda, Egg White, Kaffir Lime



BEERS

Asahi Super Dry Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzurro

Balter Captain Sensible Lager

Yulli’s Mediterranean Lager

Stone and Wood Pale Ale

Yulli’s Margot Cider

10

10

10

10

12

12

Little Dragon Ginger Beer 4.0% alc 8

Peroni zero 0.0% 8



SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola / Coca Cola Zero

Soda Water - Fever Tree

Tonic Water - Fever Tree

Ginger Ale - Fever Tree

Crodino Biondo

8

7

7

9

9

San Pellegrino 750ml 10

Limonata / Sparkling Blood Orange 9



WINE BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

NV Laurent Perrier La Cuvee                                  Champagne, France

NV Isadora Extra Dry Prosecco                                             Veneto, Italy

WHITE

2023 Ca di Alta della Venezie Pinot Grigio                       Veneto, Italy

2023 Ocean Eight Pinot Gris                                            Mornington, Vic

2024 Voyager Estate Sauv. Blanc/Semillon     Margaret River, WA

24

14

13/22

16/26

14/23
2023 Colombo Granatey Grillo                                                  Siciliy, Italy

2023 Oakridge Estate Chardonnay                             Yarra Valley, Vic

13/22

18/30

ROSE

2023 Ch. Brehan La Tonelle Rose                                Provence, France 15/25

RED

2023 Rockburn Crimson Peak Pinot Noir              Central Otago, NZ 17/28

2019 Balnaves The Blend Cab/Merlot/Franc          Coonawarra, SA 15/25

2022 Erbaluna Le Liste Dolcetto d’Alba DOC           Piedmont, Italy 18/30

2020 Argiano IGT Cab/Mer./Sang.                                   Tuscany, Italy 16/26

150 /250 ml

120 ml

150 /250 ml

150 /250 ml



CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING

WHITE
2023 Ca di Alta della Venezie Pinot Grigio                    

2024 Ocean Eight Pinot Gris                                                         

2023 Tiefenbrunner Pinot Grigio  

2020 Ronco Del Gelso Pinot Grigio                                               

2024 Rockford Hand Picked Riesling                            

2022 Hiedler Urgestein Langenlois Riesling               

2024 Voyager Estate Sauv. Blanc/Semillon              

2023 Pierro LTC Sauvignon Blanc/Semillon                

2024 Gembrook Hill Sauvignon Blanc                           

2023 Gini Soave Classico                                                              

2022 Fazi Battaglia Titulus Verdicchio                                      

2023 Colombo Granatey Grillo                                                    

2023 Oakridge Estate Chardonnay                                           

2024 Fire Gully Chardonnay by Pierro                                         

2023 Kumeu River Rays Road Chardonnay             

2023 Domaine Daniel Dampt Petit Chablis                

2023 Christophe Patrice AC Chablis                             

NV   Isadora Extra Dry Prosecco                                                                     

NV   Thierry Fournier Reserve Brut (2017 base)                         

NV   Laurent Perrier La Cuvee                                                           

2012   Laurent Perrier Millesime Brut          

Bruno Paillard Rose                                  

ROSE
2024    Ch. Brehan La Tonnelle Rose                                                        Provence, France

2023    Ch. l'Escarelle Palm Rose                                                                Provence, France

62

70

                 Veneto, Italy

 Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

59

99

140

320

450

   Veneto, Italy  

Mornington, Vic

                  Alto Adige, Italy

                               Friuli, Italy                                  

                  Eden Valley, SA                          

                Kamptal, Austria                         

          Margaret River, WA             

Margaret River, WA 

                Yarra Valley, VIC                      

                         Veneto, Italy                                    

                         Marche, Itlay                                   

                              Sicily, Italy                                    

                Yarra Valley, VIC                                   

          Margaret River, WA                                   

Hawkes Bay, NZ

Burgundy, France

               Burgundy, France                             

55

79

82

110

88

99

66

89

87

98

70

58

84

92

120

135

150           

WINE BY THE BOTTLE



RED
2022    Metrat Constance Beaujolais Chiroubles                                Burgundy, France   

2023    Rockburn Crimson Peak Pinot Noir                                           Central Otago, NZ                       

2023    Clarence House Pinot Noir                                                                Cambridge, TAS                          

2023    Finca Las Moras Organico Malbec                                        San Juan, Argentina

2023    Catena Alamos Malbec                                                             Mendoza, Argentina                  

2022    Frontino Montepulciano d'Abruzzo                                                      Abruzzo, Italy                                  

2021     Mont Redon Cotes-du-Rhone GSM                                             S-Rhone, France              

2021     Rockford Moppa Springs GMS                                                                Barossa, SA                                

2019     Balnaves The Blend Cab/Merlot/Franc                                      Coonawarra, SA                            

2020   Martingale Cabernet Sauvignon                                                     Yarra Valley, VIC                     

2015    Ch. Queyron Pindefleurs St Emilion GC                                    Bordeaux, France                            

2022   Erbaluna Le Liste Dolcetto d'Alba DOC                                          Piedmont, Italy                     

2022   Caparzo Sangiovese IGT                                                                           Tuscany, Italy                        

2022   Talenti Rosso di Montacino                                                                      Tuscany, Italy                                  

2020   Argiano Non Confunditur IGT Cab/Mer./Sang.                              Tuscany, Italy                             

2022   Ciabot Berton 3 Utin Langhe Nebbiolo                                            Piedmont, Italy                               

2021    Pirathon Blue Label Shiraz                                                                           Barossa, SA                                    

2022   Coriole Sparta Shiraz                                                                          McLaren Vale, SA                         

2021    Mitolo Angela Shiraz                                                                           McLaren Vale, SA                        

2021    Massena The Eleventh Hour Shiraz                                                         Barossa, SA

2016   Jim Barry McRae Wood Shiraz                                                                        Clare, SA                                    

2021    Pietraventosa Volere Volare Primitivo                                                      Puglia, Italy                                 

92

71

99

64

70

68

79

109

72

61

195

89

73

118

72

118

62

74

95

88

164

89

WINE BY THE BOTTLE



DESSERT
22023 Pooley Butchers Hill Cut Cane Riesling  (375ml)

2023 Margan Estate Botrytis Semillon  (375ml)             

2022 Pigeade Muscat Beaumes-de-Venise  (750ml)  

FORTIFIED
2005 Warre's Quinta da Cavadinha Vintage Port (750ml)            

NV Warre's Warrior Port (750ml)  

20yr Otima Tawny Port (500ml)       

NV Emilio Lustau San Emilin PX Sherry (375ml)

Coal River, TAS

Hunter Valley, NSW

Rhone Valley, France

21

19

14

107

95

71

BTL75ml

Opporto, Portugal

Opporto, Portugal

Opporto, Portugal

Jerez, Spain

11

29

15

195

125

225

85

BTL60ml

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES



SPIRITS

VODKA

Grey goose

Belvedere

RUM

Red Mill Rum Classic

GIN

Four Pillars

Hendricks

Quince Oliver Taranga Vineyard

17

18

16

16

17

15

TEQUILA

El Tequileno Reposado

Tierra Noble Anejo

14

26

Tierra Noble Exquisito 45

Lilyfield Sydney Dry 12

Lilyfield Juniper Dry 14

Plantation Pinapple 16

Lilyfield 12

Four Pillars Bloody Underhill (Yarra Yering) Shiraz 24

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 19

Bacardi Reserva Ocho 8 ys 16

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

19

19

Don Julio Anejo 25

42 Below 16



SPIRITS

COGNAC

Delord 1982

Hennessy

17

15

BOURBON

Buffalo Trace

Woodford Reserve

Makers Mark

12

12

13

SCOTCH

Balvenie Caribbean Cask

Laphroaig

Jameson 

19

19

12

WHISKEY

Yamazaki 12yr Single Malt

Hibiki 

Toki 

36

19

36

Cape Byron Original Single Malt

Cape Byron Viognier Cask Single Malt

Cape Byron Peated Serendipity Single Malt

Delamain XO Pale Dry Grande Champagne

Cape Byron Stone Beer Cask Whisky Single Malt

15

18

20

18

35

Highwayman Whisky Coffee Maple 20



DIGESIF & AMARI

DIGESTIF/AMARI

Amaro Montenegro

Cynar

Nonino Grappa

Braulio

Fernet Branca

Limoncello

Mandarincello

Brookie’s Macadamia Liqueur

Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur

Baileys

Frangelico

Jagermeister

Fernet Branca

13

13

18

14

13

14

14

16

16

12

12

12

12


